SUMMER SPECIAL

STARTERS

BURRATA

on oxheart tomatoes with basil pesto and pine nuts

VITELLO TONNATO £8.00

with tuna foam and fried potatoes

s0Up

COLD BOWL OF CUCUMBER

with yogurt espuma

MAIN COURSES

VEAL CHOP «CAFE DE PARISH

with side dishes of your choice

SOLE FILLETS

fried, with salted lemons on saffron risotto,
chanterelle-pea-ragout and champagne foam

Declaration
Meat declaration: Veal: CH
Fish declaration: sole fillet: NL

All prices are in CHF and including VAT

18.00

42.00

13.00

48.00

62.00



