SUMMER SPECIAL

STARTERS

BURRATA on oxheart tomatoes with basil pesto and pine nuts		18.00
VITELLO TONNATO with tuna foam and fried potatoes	28.00	42.00
SOUP		
COLD BOWL OF CUCUMBER with yogurt espuma		13.00

MAIN COURSES

VEAL CHOP «CAFÉ DE PARIS» with side dishes of your choice	48.00
SOLE FILLETS fried, with salted lemons on saffron risotto, chanterelle-pea-ragout and champagne foam	62.00

Declaration Meat declaration: Veal: CH Fish declaration: sole fillet: NL